Maytag ATS0MC1 04 - DOOR SAFETY INTERLOCK (AT50MC)
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Maytag Commercial Maytag AT50MC1 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - DOOR SAFETY INTERLOCK (AT50MC)
Click on the part number to view part

Item

001

002

003

004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015

Original Part Number

24001640
24001641
24001483

NLA

24001484
24001295
24001342
24001485
24001101
24001358
24001250
24001481
24001480
24001487
24001476
24001229

74005230

Y707702

Replaced By

Status

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Part Description
Door Lock Complete
Door Lock Complete
CATCH, DOOR LOCK

SCREW, S.S. (1/47-20 X
5/8™)

COVER, DOOR LOCK PLATE
Lockwasher, S.s.

Nut, Lock

Washer, Shoulder

Solenoid, Door Rel

Washer, Flat

Button, Push

Locknut

Washer, Teflon

COVER, DOOR LOCK ASSY.
Nut, Fiberlock

Switch, Door Lock


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-299708-commercial-maytag-at50mc1-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800301-maytag-24001640-washer-door-lock-complete.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800302-maytag-24001641-washer-door-lock-complete.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800099-maytag-24001295-washer-lockwasher-s-s.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802480-maytag-74005230-washer-nut-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800205-maytag-24001485-washer-washer-shoulder.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799993-maytag-24001101-washer-solenoid-door-rel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800131-maytag-24001358-washer-washer-flat.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800070-maytag-24001250-washer-button-push.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800202-maytag-24001481-washer-nut-fiberlock-pltd-no-10-32.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805817-maytag-y707702-washer-dryer-locknut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800201-maytag-24001480-washer-washer-teflon.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800198-maytag-24001476-washer-nut-fiberlock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800051-maytag-24001229-washer-switch-door-lock.html

016 24001477 Not Available SPACER, NYLON (No.6)

018 24001479 Screw, S.s.

020 NLA Not Available PLATE, DOOR LOCK

022 24001305 Nut, Fiberlock

024 24001736 24001425 Nut, Fiberlock, Pltd

026 24001293 Spring, Torsion

SHIELD, SPLASH (DOOR

028 24001488 Not Available LOCK)


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800304-maytag-24001643-washer-screw-s-s.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800200-maytag-24001479-washer-screw-s-s.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802373-maytag-67006964-washer-screw-glide.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799994-maytag-24001102-washer-solenoid-door-lck.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800107-maytag-24001305-washer-nut-fiberlock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800075-maytag-24001255-washer-switch-door-handle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800169-maytag-24001425-washer-nut-fiberlock-pltd.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800052-maytag-24001230-washer-lever-door-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800098-maytag-24001293-washer-spring-torsion.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800253-maytag-24001559-washer-shim-door-lock.html
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